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ATLETSKI MITING

"AK SLAVONIJA-ŽITO"
Osijek, 16.05.2025.

održano: 15:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 348 Toni Vladić 2013 SO 32,19

2 337 Mislav Oršolić 2013 SO 30,59

3 345 Frano Tica 2013 SO 20,90

339 Petar Popović 2013 SO DNS

330 Tin Arlavi 2012 SO DNS

održano: 15:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 342 Nika Barišić 2014 SO 33,95

2 313 Sonja Kertez 2012 SO 27,83

3 341 Antonija Suk 2013 SO 26,58

4 302 Irina Komlenac 2012 SO 25,62

5 305 Nina Augustinović 2012 SO 22,41

6 332 Lea Delinac 2012 SO 21,13

7 331 Iskra Bojko 2013 SO 21,00

8 304 Maša Augustinović 2012 SO 19,34

9 340 Sara Jakabfi 2013 SO 14,63

329 Tia Arlavi 2014 SO DNS

346 Kristina Tomić 2013 SO DNS

Vortex - M

Vortex - Ž

RANK IME PREZIME I II III IV

1 Nika Barišić 33,95 31,22 28,53 18,38 33,95

2 Sonja Kertez 21,78 27,83 12,80 24,69 27,83

3 Antonija Suk 26,58 21,76 18,10 21,64 26,58

4 Irina Komlenac 17,64 20,77 X 25,62 25,62

5 Nina Augustinović 19,51 X X 22,41 22,41

6 Lea Delinac 21,13 18,17 17,83 14,42 21,13

7 Iskra Bojko 19,02 16,77 21,00 18,16 21,00

8 Maša Augustinović 17,18 19,34 16,99 18,78 19,34

9 Sara Jakabfi 14,63 9,55 X 13,91 14,63

RANK IME PREZIME I II III IV

1 Toni Vladić 30,68 30,70 30,01 32,19 32,19

2 Mislav Oršolić X 30,59 29,93 24,58 30,59

3 Frano Tica 20,90 19,33 16,96 17,31 20,90



ATLETSKI MITING

"AK SLAVONIJA-ŽITO"
Osijek, 16.05.2025.

održano: 16:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 323 Sajra Selimović 2008 BIH 1,63

2 316 Sara Aščić 1997 SO 1,63

3 297 Eva Janjić 2011 SO 1,48

4 295 Lana Barišić 2011 SO 1,40

5 300 Dunja Sili 2010 SO 1,40

6 298 Tena Belčić 2011 SO 1,35

7 303 Helena Crnčić 2011 SO 1,25

8 302 Irina Komlenac 2012 SO 1,25

296 Lara Aščić 2008 SO DNS

održano: 16:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 301 Andrej Papić 2008 SO 1,66

Vis - Ž

Vis - M

RANK IME PREZIME 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,48 1,51 1,54

1 Andrej Papić - - - - - - - - O -

RANK IME PREZIME 1,57 1,60 1,63 1,66 1,69

1 Andrej Papić O - XO O XXX

RANK IME PREZIME 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,48 1,51 1,54

1 Sajra Selimović - - - - - O O - O - 1,63

2 Sara Aščić - - - - - - - - O - 1,63

3 Eva Janjić - - - O O O O XXO XXX 1,48

4 Lana Barišić - - - O O O XXX 1,40

5 Dunja Sili - - - O XO O XXX 1,4

6 Tena Belčić - O O XXO O XXX 1,35

7 Helena Crnčić O O O XXX 1,26

8 Irina Komlenac O XO O XXX 1,25

RANK IME PREZIME 1,57 1,60 1,63 1,66

1 Sajra Selimović O O XO XXX

2 Sara Aščić O XXO



ATLETSKI MITING

"AK SLAVONIJA-ŽITO"
Osijek, 16.05.2025.

w = +1,8 održano: 16:00h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 327 Tamara Nježić 2008 SRB 15,86

w = +1,7 održano: 16:10h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 343 Lucija Trušček 2012 SO 35,50

2 342 Nika Barišić 2014 SO 35,68

održano: 16:20h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 344 Mia Špica 2011 56,12

održano: 16:30h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 327 Tamara Nježić 2008 SRB 1:15,53

održano: 16:40h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 347 Mateo Rašić 2008 SO 59,89

održano: 16:50h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 325 Mihajlo Arsić 2006 SRB 57,63

400m prepone (h=0,838/d=35) - M

400m prepone (h=0,914/d=35) - M

100m prepone (h=0,762/d=8,50) - Ž

200m prepone (h=0,762/d=35) - Ž

300m prepone (h=0,762/d=35) - Ž

400m prepone (h=0,762/d=35) - Ž



ATLETSKI MITING

"AK SLAVONIJA-ŽITO"
Osijek, 16.05.2025.

SKUPINA 1 / 2 w = +1,8 održano: 17:00h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 338 Lara Popović 2011 SO 9,01

2 332 Lea Delinac 2012 SO 9,43

3 333 Iris Kapoši 2011 SO 9,69

4 331 Iskra Bojko 2013 SO 9,72

329 Tia Arlavi 2014 SO DNS

346 Kristina Tomić 2013 SO DNS

SKUPINA 2 / 2 w = +1,9 održano: 17:03h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 313 Sonja Kertez 2012 SO 9,02

2 304 Maša Augustinović 2012 SO 9,20

3 340 Sara Jakabfi 2013 SO 9,44

341 Antonija Suk 2013 SO DNS

održano: 17:00h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 338 Lara Popović 2011 SO 9,01

2 313 Sonja Kertez 2012 SO 9,02

3 304 Maša Augustinović 2012 SO 9,20

4 332 Lea Delinac 2012 SO 9,43

5 340 Sara Jakabfi 2013 SO 9,44

6 333 Iris Kapoši 2011 SO 9,69

7 331 Iskra Bojko 2013 SO 9,72

329 Tia Arlavi 2014 SO DNS

346 Kristina Tomić 2013 SO DNS

341 Antonija Suk 2013 SO DNS

w = +1,7 održano: 17:05h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 336 Matej Nađ 2011 SO 8,53

2 348 Toni Vladić 2013 SO 10,02

3 345 Frano Tica 2013 SO 10,78

339 Petar Popović 2013 SO DNS

60m - Ž

60m - M

60m - Ž - UKUPNO



ATLETSKI MITING

"AK SLAVONIJA-ŽITO"
Osijek, 16.05.2025.

SKUPINA 1 / 2 w = +1,9 održano: 17:10h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 326 Mina Mijatović 2008 SRB 12,14

2 297 Eva Janjić 2011 SO 14,22

3 317 Korina Malčić 2013 SO 14,91

4 298 Tena Belčić 2011 SO 15,22

5 303 Helena Crnčić 2011 SO 15,91

6 318 Elena Koprivnjak 2013 SO 16,10

7 284 Lea Cembauer 2012 SO 16,29

8 286 Nora Zdjelar 2010 SO 16,35

SKUPINA 2 / 2 w = +1,9 održano: 17:13h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 259 Petra Stanković 2009 MSB 12,98

2 295 Lana Barišić 2011 SO 13,04

3 257 Nika Manot 2012 MSB 13,68

4 260 Lorena Žajgar 2008 MSB 13,69

5 290 Laura Marinović 2010 SO 13,72

6 258 Maša Matošević 2012 MSB 14,36

7 300 Dunja Sili 2010 SO 15,04

285 Ana Tomas 2010 SO DNS

održano: 17:10h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 326 Mina Mijatović 2008 SRB 12,14

2 259 Petra Stanković 2009 MSB 12,98

3 295 Lana Barišić 2011 SO 13,04

4 257 Nika Manot 2012 MSB 13,68

5 260 Lorena Žajgar 2008 MSB 13,69

6 290 Laura Marinović 2010 SO 13,72

7 297 Eva Janjić 2011 SO 14,22

8 258 Maša Matošević 2012 MSB 14,36

9 317 Korina Malčić 2013 SO 14,91

10 300 Dunja Sili 2010 SO 15,04

11 298 Tena Belčić 2011 SO 15,22

12 303 Helena Crnčić 2011 SO 15,91

13 318 Elena Koprivnjak 2013 SO 16,10

14 284 Lea Cembauer 2012 SO 16,29

15 286 Nora Zdjelar 2010 SO 16,35

285 Ana Tomas 2010 SO DNS

100m - Ž - UKUPNO

100m - Ž



ATLETSKI MITING

"AK SLAVONIJA-ŽITO"
Osijek, 16.05.2025.

SKUPINA 1 / 2 w = +1,1 održano: 17:20h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 293 Israel Alozieuwa 2014 CV 14,14

2 335 Luka Mikulić 2013 SO 16,19

289 Jakov Lukić 2013 SO DNS

SKUPINA 2 / 2 w = +2,7 održano: 17:23h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 294 Sandro Mudri 2004 CV 11,02

2 321 Eman Mulahmetović 2008 BIH 11,23

3 322 Eden Čabrić 2007 BIH 11,37

4 328 Strahinja Kuzmanović 2010 SRB 11,66

5 334 Dominik Matoković 2010 SO 12,15

6 326 Mina Mijatović 2008 SRB 12,77

291 Dragiša Rusov 1972 SRB DNS

održano: 17:20h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 294 Sandro Mudri 2004 CV 11,02

2 321 Eman Mulahmetović 2008 BIH 11,23

3 322 Eden Čabrić 2007 BIH 11,37

4 328 Strahinja Kuzmanović 2010 SRB 11,66

5 334 Dominik Matoković 2010 SO 12,15

6 326 Mina Mijatović 2008 SRB 12,77

7 293 Israel Alozieuwa 2014 CV 14,14

8 335 Luka Mikulić 2013 SO 16,19

289 Jakov Lukić 2013 SO DNS

291 Dragiša Rusov 1972 SRB DNS

održano: 17:40h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 274 Sonja Landeka Krtić 2012 SO 2:39,52

2 275 Eva Mažar 2013 SO 2:57,50

800m - Ž

100m - M - UKUPNO

100m - M



ATLETSKI MITING

"AK SLAVONIJA-ŽITO"
Osijek, 16.05.2025.

održano: 17:50h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 255 Nikola Busić 2009 MAV 2:04,19

2 261 Karlo Drokan 2008 SLA 2:10,20

3 262 Domagoj Drokan 2008 SLA 2:18,20

4 263 Fran Jaković 2008 SLA 2:26,16

5 276 Tomislav Smodej 2013 SO 2:44,27

održano: 15:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 349 Ivan Horvat 1993 SO 5,21

2 307 Borna Cik 1999 SO 5,01

3 314 Stjepan Tarcal 2008 SO 4,51

4 311 Rocco Martinović 2005 SO 4,51

5 308 Jakov Maričak 2009 SO 4,01

održano: 18:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 315 Mihovil Vegar 2007 SO 3,11

2 306 Lovre Baranić 2010 SO 2,01

3 353 Niko Vegar 2011 SO 1,51

310 Ivan Paravac 2001 SO NM

312 Karlo Salaj 2004 SO DNS

Motka (dvorana) - M - GRUPA 1

Motka (dvorana) - M - GRUPA 2

800m - M

RANK IME PREZIME 401 421 441 451 461 501 511 521 531

1 Ivan Horvat O - XO r 521

2 Borna Cik XXO Xr 501

3 Stjepan Tarcal O O XXO XO XXX 451

4 Rocco Martinović XXO XXX 451

5 Jakov Maričak O XXX 401

RANK IME PREZIME 161 171 191 201 211 221 301 311 321 431

1 Mihovil Vegar XO XO XXX 311

2 Lovre Baranić - O XXO XO XXX 201

3 Niko Vegar O XXX 151

Ivan Paravac XXX



ATLETSKI MITING

"AK SLAVONIJA-ŽITO"
Osijek, 16.05.2025.

održano: 18:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 349 Ivan Horvat 1993 SO 5,21

2 307 Borna Cik 1999 SO 5,01

3 314 Stjepan Tarcal 2008 SO 4,51

4 311 Rocco Martinović 2005 SO 4,51

5 308 Jakov Maričak 2009 SO 4,01

6 315 Mihovil Vegar 2007 SO 3,11

7 306 Lovre Baranić 2010 SO 2,01

8 353 Niko Vegar 2011 SO 1,51

310 Ivan Paravac 2001 SO NM

312 Karlo Salaj 2004 SO DNS

održano: 18:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 309 Katja Mioš 2011 SO 2,01

održano: 18:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 277 Ana Zara Perić 2008 SO 1:47,80

2 278 Nina Erak 2009 SO 1:52,22

3 324 Amina Beganović 2013 BIH 1:53,57

4 279 Ariana Nikolić Ognjenović 2010 SO 1:54,38

5 283 Lea Terzić 2011 SO 1:55,02

održano: 18:10h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 264 Matej Jaković 2012 SLA 1:45,16

2 265 Luka Jaković 2013 SLA 2:14,37

Motka (dvorana) - Ž

600m - Ž

600m - M

Motka (dvorana) - M - UKUPNO

RANK IME PREZIME 201 211 221

1 Katja Mioš O - XXX



ATLETSKI MITING

"AK SLAVONIJA-ŽITO"
Osijek, 16.05.2025.

w = +2,9 održano: 18:20h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 326 Mina Mijatović 2008 SRB 24,86

2 319 Marta Mađarac 2009 SO 26,93

3 305 Nina Augustinović 2012 SO 29,36

4 338 Lara Popović 2011 SO 30,36

5 280 Laura Lovrić 2009 SO 31,77

6 288 Kiara Debeljak 2012 SO 32,73

7 333 Iris Kapoši 2011 SO 33,01

w = +2,7 održano: 18:30h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 326 Mina Mijatović 2008 SRB 23,50

2 328 Strahinja Kuzmanović 2010 SRB 23,87

3 320 Krznarić Ledić 2009 SO 24,61

4 292 Tomislav Mihaljević 1988 CV 25,46

5 281 Ranogajec Majdandžić 2009 SO 27,12

6 282 Leonard Musa 2009 SO 29,35

7 337 Mislav Oršolić 2013 SO 29,60

330 Tin Arlavi 2012 SO DNS

održano: 18:40h

RB: ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 334 Dominik Matoković 2010 SO 40,91

2 336 Matej Nađ 2011 SO 44,32

održano: 18:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 272 Maričak Fabijan 2011 SO 4,63 w = +1,9

267 Bernard Bručić 2004 SO DNS

Dalj - M

200m - Ž

200m - M

300m - M

RANK IME PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX

1 Maričak Fabijan 4,08 4,36 4,47 4,63 4,35 X 4,63

+0,1 0,0 +0,1 +1,9 +1,1 -



ATLETSKI MITING

"AK SLAVONIJA-ŽITO"
Osijek, 16.05.2025.

održano: 18:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 271 Denise Solar 2008 SO 4,99 w = 0,0

273 Iva Erić 2011 SO DNS

270 Nika Vukoje 2010 SO DNS

održano: 18:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 287 Matej Bolarić 2011 SO 4,13 w = 0,0

održano: 18:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 257 Nika Manot 2012 MSB 4,45 w = +1,0

Dalj (zona) - Ž

Dalj (zona) - M

Dalj - Ž

RANK IME PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX

1 Denise Solar X X 4,99 4,71 - -

- - 0,0 +0,3 - -

RANK IME PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX

1 Matej Bolarić 3,54 3,58 4,13 3,96 3,83 3,66

+0,7 +0,3 0,0 0,0 +1,0 0,0

RANK IME PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX

1 Nika Manot X 4,43 4,45 X 4,09 X

- +0,4 +1,0 +1,1 +0,6 +0,5


